
 
 2016 Holiday Schedule (Office Closed) 

 
         Date Observed    Holiday 

 
Friday   January 1  New Year’s Day  
Monday   January 18  Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
Friday   February 12  Lincoln’s Birthday  
Monday   February 15  Washington’s Birthday 
Monday   May 9   Truman’s Birthday (Observed) 
Monday   May 30   Memorial Day 
Monday   July 4   Independence Day 
Monday   September 5  Labor Day 
Monday   October 10  Columbus Day 
Friday   November 11  Veterans Day  
Thursday  November 24  Thanksgiving Day 
Friday   November 25  Day after Thanksgiving 
Monday   December 26  Christmas Day (Observed) 

 
Listen to KWRE (73.0 AM) or KFAV (99.9 FM) radio for any changes in office 

hours due to severe weather or other circumstances that may arise. 


